Magnet
Assembly
Magnetic
Flappers
1.1 CONSTRUCTION AND OPERATION
MAGNETIC FLAPPER TYPE
Magnet
Assembly

SPECIFY PART NO.               AE- ML
    AE-ML
1.4 ORDERING INFORMATION FOR MAGNETIC LEVEL INDICATORS
MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
A : SS304
B : SS316
C : SS316L
D : PP
E : PVDF
F : Monel
G : Hastelloy
H : Inconel
I : Titanium
O : Others
1
MOUNTING
S : Side Mounted
T : Top Mounted
2
CHAMBER DESIGN (TOP)
1 : Flat with Plug
2 : Top Cap with plug
3 : Double Flange with Plug
4 : Double Flange with Angle Pipe
5 : Flat with Ball Valve
6 : Others
3
MAGNETIC SWITCHES
N : Not Applicable
A : 100 VA ( SPST) NO Contact,
       Weather Proof Enclosure IP-65
B : 50 VA ( SPDT) C/O Contacts ,
      Weather Proof Enclosure IP-65
C : 100VA ( SPST) NO Contact,
      Ex.Proof Gr.llA, IIB or IIC
D : 50 VA (SPDT) C/O Contacts,
      Ex.Proof Gr. IIA, IIB or IIC
O : Others
7CHAMBER DESIGN ( BOTTOM )
A : Double Flange with Plug
B : Bottom Cap with Ball Valve
C : Double Flange with Angle Pipe
D : Double Flange with Ball Valve
E : Others
4
INDICATION TYPE
A  :  Rotating Flappers ( Red / White)
B  :  Capsule
C :   Hermetically Sealed Flapper Indicators
D :  Hermetically Sealed Shuttle Indicators
E  : Wide Indicators
6
PROCESS CONNECTION
Flanged
1. 1”                 A. #150
2. 1 1/2”           B. #300
3. 2”                 C. #600
O. Others         D.#900
                         E. #1500
                         O. Others
5
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Threaded
4. 1/2”          F. BSP (M/F)
5. 3/4”          G. NPT (M/F)
6. 1”             H. Others
7.Others
.